
 

GET 

  FILE='E:\DATA Q 2\DATAQ\KTI Q\TESIS IAIN TULUNGAG UNG 2014\BU SUKHOH\OLAH DATA\DATA XY.sav'.  

DATASET NAME DataSet0 WINDOW=FRONT. 

MEANS TABLES=PrestasiBelajar BY MinatBelajar Kedisi plinan 

  /CELLS MEAN COUNT STDDEV 

  /STATISTICS ANOVA LINEARITY.

 

Means

 

[DataSet1] E:\DATA Q 2\DATAQ\KTI Q\TESIS IAIN TULUN GAGUNG 2014\BU SUKHOH\OLAH DATA\DATA XY.sav

PercentN PercentN PercentN

TotalExcludedIncluded

Cases

PrestasiBelajar  * 
MinatBelajar
PrestasiBelajar  * 
Kedisiplinan 100.0%66.0%0100.0%66

100.0%66.0%0100.0%66

Case Processing Summary

 

PrestasiBelajar  * MinatBelajar

Std. DeviationNMean

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

90

91 2.00000458.0000

.70711256.5000

.70711256.5000

3.21455359.6667

.00000262.0000

.156.0000

.161.0000

.160.0000

.156.0000

2.82843258.0000

Mi…Mi…

Report

PrestasiBelajar
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Std. DeviationNMean

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

109

Total 2.484646658.3636

.158.0000

.70711256.5000

1.89297457.2500

.156.0000

2.94958559.2000

2.30940357.3333

2.75162757.7143

2.72554858.5000

1.94936559.4000

3.05505359.3333

3.37145659.1667

2.82843258.0000

Mi…Mi…

Report

PrestasiBelajar

Mean Squaredf
Sum of 

Squares

(Combined)

Linearity

Deviation from Linearity

Within Groups

Total

Between GroupsPrestasiBelajar * 
MinatBelajar

65401.273

6.69344294.512

5.04120100.821

5.94015.940

5.08421106.761

ANOVA Table

Sig.F

(Combined)

Linearity

Deviation from Linearity

Within Groups

Total

Between GroupsPrestasiBelajar * 
MinatBelajar

.750.753

.351.887

.749.760

ANOVA Table

Eta SquaredEtaR SquaredR

PrestasiBelajar * 
MinatBelajar .266.516.015−.122

Measures of Association

 

PrestasiBelajar  * Kedisiplinan
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Std. DeviationNMean

61

73

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

90

91

92

94

95

Total 2.484646658.3636

.162.0000

.00000260.0000

.70711256.5000

.54772556.4000

.57735356.6667

2.71416659.1667

2.64575358.0000

1.96638657.3333

.95743461.2500

2.77746858.5000

.57735356.3333

2.40139658.1667

.00000256.0000

3.46410358.0000

.161.0000

2.70801460.0000

.70711260.5000

5.65685260.0000

.160.0000

.156.0000

.157.0000

Ke…Ke…

Report

PrestasiBelajar

Mean Squaredf
Sum of 

Squares

(Combined)

Linearity

Deviation from Linearity

Within Groups

Total

Between GroupsPrestasiBelajar * 
Kedisiplinan

65401.273

5.27345237.283

8.47019160.937

3.05213.052

8.19920163.989

ANOVA Table

Sig.F

(Combined)

Linearity

Deviation from Linearity

Within Groups

Total

Between GroupsPrestasiBelajar * 
Kedisiplinan

.0961.606

.451.579

.1091.555

ANOVA Table
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Eta SquaredEtaR SquaredR

PrestasiBelajar * 
Kedisiplinan .409.639.008−.087

Measures of Association
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